PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of JUNIOR CLERK (BS-11) IN THE PUNJAB
POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/21206965

2/21207287

3/21200378

4/21206726

5/21204268

6/21202566

7/21203417

8/21205236

9/21204450

10/21200128

11/21202792

12/21201638

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD TAHIR KHADIM
KHADIM HUSSAIN

SHAKEEL AHMAD
AMANAT ALI

ZEESHAN RAI
M.S MEHDI HASSAN KHARAL

TAHIR ABBAS
ABBAS ALI

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
GHULAM RASOOL

SARMAD RASOOL
AFTAB UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM IQBAL
IQBAL AHMED

USAMA
MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD ASAD FARID
MEER BAZ

GHULAM SABIR
ROZDAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
BARKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AKBAR
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

DOMICILE

PAKPATTAN

KASUR

SIALKOT

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

MULTAN

SAHIWAL

KASUR

PAKPATTAN

SARGODHA
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From Pre-page

52 posts of Junior Clerk (BS-11)
in the Punjab Police Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
13/21205962 FAISAL MAQSOOD LAHORE
MAQSOOD AHMAD
Note:- Thirty nine (39 including 02 posts reserved for disabled persons,

03 posts reserved for Minorities & 08 posts reserved for women
quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable
candidates.

DATED: 11-08-2017 A/SECRETARY
CASE_NO. 12-RE-2017
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